
Class Name Placing # of Entries Payout Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Name IRHA # Owner Name IRHA #
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 1 13 448.50€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 2 379.50€   RS Heineken Olena 01100842 Maeva Tridon 24088 Maeva Tridon 24088
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 3 241.50€   BB Wimpys Lil Spot 01073001 Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz * Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz *
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 4 172.50€   SQ Justified 01061929 Cornelia Pangerl * Cornelia Pangerl *
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 5 155.25€   TooChicForHollywood 01109251 Wolfgang Simecek 34143 Wolfgang Simecek 34143
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 6 138.00€   Jewels Little Spook 00990039 Madeleine Fleckenstein 34207 Madeleine Fleckenstein 34207
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 7 103.50€   Be Ice Gotta Gun 01055205 Dagmar Dietl * Dagmar Dietl *
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 8 86.25€     CR Tivios Cowboy 01100199 CJ Van Bekkum 34104 CJ Van Bekkum 34104
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 9 -€          Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 10 -€          Rockin N Zippin 01069084 An Tomsin 34206 An Tomsin 34206
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 11 -€          Cielos Sweet Chic 01109632 Kathrin Paar 34200 Kathrin Paar 34200
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 12 -€          PK Toffee For Coffee (QH) * Emma Daxl * Emma Daxl *
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 13 -€          Magic Dun For You (QH) 5527790 Alexandra Liffers * Alexandra Liffers *

IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 1 17 506.25€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 2 364.50€   RS Heineken Olena 01100842 Maeva Tridon 24088 Maeva Tridon 24088
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 3 263.25€   RE Gundunnit Olena 01093703 Zoe Christine Cosic * Monika Pogodda-Cosic 34210
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 4 202.50€   BB Wimpys Lil Spot 01073001 Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz * Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 5 172.13€   Jesters Hollywood Doc 00969189 Astrid Malzer * Astrid Malzer *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 6 141.75€   Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 7 121.50€   SQ Justified 01061929 Cornelia Pangerl * Cornelia Pangerl *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 8 101.25€   You R Amazing 01080098 Alexander Biester 34145 Alexander Biester 34145
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 9 81.00€     PK Toffee For Coffee (QH) * Emma Daxl * Emma Daxl *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 10 70.88€     Cute Magic Jack 01037920 Maike Krause * Maike Krause *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 11 -€          Jewels Little Spook 00990039 Madeleine Fleckenstein 34207 Madeleine Fleckenstein 34207
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 12 -€          Rockin N Zippin 01069084 An Tomsin 34206 An Tomsin 34206
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 13 -€          CR Tivios Cowboy 01100199 CJ Van Bekkum 34104 CJ Van Bekkum 34104
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 14 -€          My Remin Gun 01061537 Peter Malzer * Peter Malzer *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Rail Pleasure 15 -€          Cielos Sweet Chic 01109632 Kathrin Paar 34200 Kathrin Paar 34200

IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 1 11 504.00€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 2 346.50€   RS Heineken Olena 01100842 Maeva Tridon 24088 Maeva Tridon 24088
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 3 299.25€   SQ Justified 01061929 Cornelia Pangerl * Cornelia Pangerl *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 4 157.50€   Blackroyalriminic 00987295 Dr. Patricia Haunsperger 24038 Dr. Patricia Haunsperger 24038
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 5 141.75€   RE Gundunnit Olena 01093703 Zoe Christine Cosic * Monika Pogodda-Cosic 34210
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 6 126.00€   TooChicForHollywood 01109251 Wolfgang Simecek 34143 Wolfgang Simecek 34143
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 7 -€          Skipping The Frosty 01097614 Peter Van Beeck 24024 Marina Van Loon 34209
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 8 -€          Be Ice Gotta Gun 01055205 Dagmar Dietl * Dagmar Dietl *

EuroPaint



IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 9 -€          KB Shiny Lil Wimp 01111070 Ursula Kurtz 34166 Ursula Kurtz 34166
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 10 -€          Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Non-Pro Ranch Trail 11 -€          Magic Dun For You (QH) 5527790 Alexandra Liffers * Alexandra Liffers *

IRHA Open Ranch Riding 1 13 448.50€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 2 379.50€   PHV Barlnk Macho Lena 01029530 Clementine Durand 34007 Clementine Durand 34007
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 3 241.50€   You R Amazing 01080098 Anna-Alisa Samse 34144 Alexander Biester 34145
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 4 172.50€   Fantastic DJ Valentin 01062527 Nick Zelenka 34148 Nick Zelenka 34148
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 5 155.25€   BB Wimpys Lil Spot 01073001 Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz * Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 6 138.00€   Be Ice Gotta Gun 01055205 Sarina Scholz 24061 Dagmar Dietl *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 7 103.50€   Magic Dun For You (QH) 5527790 Peter Friedt 34211 Alexandra Liffers *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 8 86.25€     Lazy In White 01147558 Saskia Moeskops * Saskia Moeskops *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 9 -€          Starlight Imprint CT 01082775 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 10 -€          PK Toffee For Coffee (QH) * Emma Daxl * Emma Daxl *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 11 -€          Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 12 -€          SQ Tinys Special Bell 00902054 Marie Frey * Marie Frey *

IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 1 17 506.25€   Fantastic DJ Valentin 01062527 Nick Zelenka 34148 Nick Zelenka 34148
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 2 364.50€   PHV Barlnk Macho Lena 01029530 Clementine Durand 34007 Clementine Durand 34007
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 3 263.25€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 4 202.50€   BB Wimpys Lil Spot 01073001 Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz * Ann-Catherin Bueschkens-Goetz *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 5 172.13€   RE Gundunnit Olena 01093703 Zoe Christine Cosic * Monika Pogodda-Cosic 34210
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 6 141.75€   Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 7 121.50€   What A Brilliant Son 00992990 Dora Gocze * Dora Gocze *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 8 101.25€   KB Shiny Lil Wimp 01111070 Siena Brandl 24039 Ursula Kurtz 34166
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 9 81.00€     Be Ice Gotta Gun 01055205 Sarina Scholz 24061 Dagmar Dietl *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 10 70.88€     You R Amazing 01080098 Anna-Alisa Samse 34144 Alexander Biester 34145
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 11 -€          Starlight Imprint CT 01082775 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 12 -€          Lazy In White 01147558 Saskia Moeskops * Saskia Moeskops *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 13 -€          Rockin N Zippin 01069084 An Tomsin 34206 An Tomsin 34206
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 14 -€          Cielos Sweet Chic 01109632 Klara Sallegger 34208 Kathrin Paar 34208
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 15 -€          PK Toffee For Coffee (QH) * Emma Daxl * Emma Daxl *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 16 -€          My Remin Gun 01061537 Peter Malzer * Peter Malzer *
IRHA Open Ranch Rail Pleasure 17 -€          Jesters Hollywood Doc 00969189 Astrid Malzer * Astrid Malzer *

IRHA Open Ranch Trail 1 11 504.00€   Hustlersraymondrazor 01080687 Asa Bergstroem 24045 Asa Bergstroem 24045
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 2 346.50€   PHV Barlnk Macho Lena 01029530 Clementine Durand 34007 Clementine Durand 34007
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 3 299.25€   Be Ice Gotta Gun 01055205 Dagmar Dietl * Dagmar Dietl *
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 4 157.50€   Magic Dun For You (QH) 5527790 Peter Friedt 34211 Alexandra Liffers *
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 5 141.75€   Lazy In White 01147558 Saskia Moeskops * Saskia Moeskops *
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 6 126.00€   What A Brilliant Son 00992990 Dora Gocze * Dora Gocze *
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 7 -€          Colonel Jack Dun It (QH) 5689010 Werner Caberghs * Werner Caberghs *
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 8 -€          Blackroyalriminic 00987295 Dr. Patricia Haunsperger 24038 Dr. Patricia Haunsperger 24038
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 9 -€          KB Shiny Lil Wimp 01111070 Ursula Kurtz 34166 Ursula Kurtz 34166



IRHA Open Ranch Trail 10 -€          Fantastic DJ Valentin 01062527 Nick Zelenka 34148 Nick Zelenka 34148
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 11 -€          Starlight Imprint CT 01082775 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098 Charlotte Holthuijsen-Leurs 24098
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